Y
the
IS

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

Team

Wildcats
C: Coach Needed 47306

Hawks
C: Coach Needed 47306

Bruins
C: Coach Needed 47306

Cobras
C: Coach Needed 47306

Cobras
C: Coach Needed 47306

Pandas
C: Coach Needed 47306

Pandas
C: Coach Needed 47306

Turtles
C: Coach Needed 47306

Turtles
C: Coach Needed 47306

Penguins
C: Coach Needed 47306

Hounds
C: Coach Needed 47306

Lions
C: Coach Needed 47306

Grizzlies
C: Coach Needed 47306

Hornets
C: Coach Needed 47306

Tigers
C: Coach Needed 47306

GC Wins Losses
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer)
Soccer (Ages 3 to 5) Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
the
IS

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Team

Lancers
C: Coach Needed 47306

Lancers
C: Coach Needed 47306

Captains
C: Coach Needed 47306

Captains
C: Coach Needed 47306

Cavaliers
C: Coach Needed 47306

Cavaliers
C: Coach Needed 47306

Dukes
C: Coach Needed 47306

Dukes
C: Coach Needed 47306

Rams
C: Coach Needed 47306

Rams
C: Coach Needed 47306

Monarchs
C: Coach Needed 47306

Monarchs
C: Coach Needed 47306

Royals
C: Coach Needed 47306

Royals
C: Coach Needed 47306

Hokies
C: Coach Needed 47306

Hokies
C: Coach Needed 47306

Kangaroos
C: Coach Needed 47306

Kangaroos
C: Coach Needed 47306

Marlins
C: Coach Needed 47306

Marlins
C: Coach Needed 47306

Spartans
C: Coach Needed 47306

Spartans
C: Coach Needed 47306

GC Wins Losses
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer)
Soccer (Ages 5 to 7) Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



23

24

Squirrles
C: Coach Needed 47306

Squirrles
C: Coach Needed 47306

0.000%

0.000%

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Y
the
IS

Rank

10

11

Team

Galaxy
C: Coach Needed 47306

sounders
C: Coach Needed 47306

Earthquakes
C: Coach Needed 47306

Earthquakes
C: Coach Needed 47306

Timbers
C: Coach Needed 47306

Timbers
C: Coach Needed 47306

Galaxy

C: Coach Needed 47306
Rapids

C: Coach Needed 47306
Rapids

C: Coach Needed 47306
Fire

C: Coach Needed 47306
Fire

C: Coach Needed 47306

GC Wins Losses
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0

Ties

1

Points

1

2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer)
Soccer (Ages 7 to 9) Standings

W/L %
0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

APPGA
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMV
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Y
the
IS

Rank

Team

Manchester United
C: Coach Needed 47306

FC Bayern Munich
C: Coach Needed 47306

Barcelona
C: Coach Needed 47306

Manchester City
C: Coach Needed 47306

GC

Wins

Losses

0

Ties

0

Points

6

2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer)
Soccer (Ages 9 to 11) Standings

W/L %
1.000%

0.500%

0.500%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
5 1 2.50
3 4 1.50
6 3 3.00
1 7 0.50

APPGA
0.50

2.00

1.50

3.50

AMV
2.00

-0.50

1.50

-3.00



