

## 2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer) Soccer (Ages 3 to 5) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	<b>Wildcats</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Hawks C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	<b>Bruins</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Cobras C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	<b>Cobras</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Pandas C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	Pandas C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
8	<b>Turtles</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	<b>Turtles</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Penguins C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	<b>Hounds</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	<b>Lions</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
13	<b>Grizzlies</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
14	Hornets C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	<b>Tigers</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



## 2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer) Soccer (Ages 5 to 7) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Lancers C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Lancers C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Captains C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Captains C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Cavaliers C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Cavaliers C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	<b>Dukes</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
8	<b>Dukes</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	Rams C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Rams C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	Monarchs C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Monarchs C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
13	Royals C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
14	Royals C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	<b>Hokies</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
16	<b>Hokies</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
17	Kangaroos C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
18	Kangaroos C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
19	Marlins C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
20	Marlins C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
21	Spartans C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
22	Spartans C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A

23	Squirrles C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
24	<b>Squirrles</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



## 2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer) Soccer (Ages 7 to 9) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	<b>Galaxy</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	sounders C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Earthquakes C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	Earthquakes C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	<b>Timbers</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	<b>Timbers</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	<b>Galaxy</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Rapids C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Rapids C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	Fire C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	<b>Fire</b> C: Coach Needed 47306	1	0	0	1	1	0.500%	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00



## 2021 GBF: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer) Soccer (Ages 9 to 11) Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Manchester United C: Coach Needed 47306	2	2	0	0	6	1.000%	5	1	2.50	0.50	2.00
2	FC Bayern Munich C: Coach Needed 47306	2	1	1	0	3	0.500%	3	4	1.50	2.00	-0.50
3	Barcelona C: Coach Needed 47306	2	1	1	0	3	0.500%	6	3	3.00	1.50	1.50
4	Manchester City C: Coach Needed 47306	2	0	2	0	0	0.000%	1	7	0.50	3.50	-3.00